GRETCHEN WHITMER STATE OF MICHIGAN CHIEF JUSTICE BRIDGET M. McCORMACK

VI

VII.

VIII.

XL

GOVERNOR

9:00

9:00

9:03

9:05

9:10

10:30

10:40

11:20

11:30

11:55

12:00

TASK FORCE ON FORENSIC SCIENCE COL. JO%E_FQ:A'YFL-SGASPER
LANSING

Task Force on Forensic Science
June 8, 2021
Virtual Meeting via Teams
Meeting Agenda

CALL TO ORDER

ATTENDANCE ROLL CALL

APPROVAL VOTE OF THE 5/11/2021 MEETING MINUTES
FUTURE MEETING TOPICS AND SPEAKERS

PRESENTATION: STATE OF FORENSIC SCIENCE IN MICHIGAN,
LAB PERSPECTIVE (MR. JEFF NYE)

BREAK

PRESENTATION: STATE OF FORENSIC SCIENCE IN MICHIGAN,
COURT PERSPECTIVE (JUDGE DONALD SHELTON, Ph.D.)

PUBLIC COMMENTS

SUBCOMMITTEE CREATION AND ASSIGNMENTS
NEXT MEETING

a. DATE: JULY 20, 2021

b. TIME: 1-4p.m.

c. LOCATION: TBD

ADJOURNMENT



