

GRETCHEN WHITMER
GOVERNOR

$\begin{array}{c} \text{State of Michigan} \\ \text{TASK FORCE ON FORENSIC SCIENCE} \\ Lansing \end{array}$

CHIEF JUSTICE BRIDGET M. McCORMACK COL. JOSEPH M. GASPER CO-CHAIRS

Task Force on Forensic Science June 8, 2021 Virtual Meeting via Teams Meeting Agenda

l.	9:00	CALL TO ORDER
II.	9:00	ATTENDANCE ROLL CALL
III.	9:03	APPROVAL VOTE OF THE 5/11/2021 MEETING MINUTES
IV.	9:05	FUTURE MEETING TOPICS AND SPEAKERS
V.	9:10	PRESENTATION: STATE OF FORENSIC SCIENCE IN MICHIGAN, LAB PERSPECTIVE (MR. JEFF NYE)
VI.	10:30	BREAK
VII.	10:40	PRESENTATION: STATE OF FORENSIC SCIENCE IN MICHIGAN, COURT PERSPECTIVE (JUDGE DONALD SHELTON, Ph.D.)
VIII.	11:20	PUBLIC COMMENTS
IX.	11:30	SUBCOMMITTEE CREATION AND ASSIGNMENTS
X.	11:55	NEXT MEETING a. DATE: JULY 20, 2021 b. TIME: 1 – 4 p.m. c. LOCATION: TBD
XI.	12:00	ADJOURNMENT